



50	S(L)/20123/2023	)	None present.
		)	
		)	P.C. : Perused office objections raised by the Scrutiny Officer on 08.08.2023.
		)	
		)	By way of last chance, time is granted to the Plaintiff to remove all office objections on the Suit and get the same numbered and/or registered within four weeks from the date of uploading of order, failing Suit to stand rejected for non-compliance of O.S. Rule 986.
		)	
51	S(L)/20165/2023	)	Ms. Mansi Utekar, i/b. Pravin Mehta Mithi Co., Advocates for the Plaintiff.
		)	
		)	P.C. : Perused office objections raised by the Scrutiny Officer on 31.07.2023.
		)	
		)	On request, by way of last chance, time is granted to the Plaintiff to remove all office objections on the Suit and get the same numbered and/or registered within six weeks from the date of uploading of order, failing Suit to stand rejected for non-compliance of O.S. Rule 986.
		)	
52	S(L)/20190/2023	)	Mr. Abdul Rehman, i/b. Vijaya S. Ingule, Advocate for the Plaintiffs.
		)	
		)	P.C. : Perused office objections raised by the Scrutiny Officer on 28.07.2023.
		)	
		)	By way of last chance, time is granted to the Plaintiff to remove all office objections on the Suit and get the same numbered and/or registered within four weeks from the date of uploading of order, failing Suit to stand rejected for non-compliance of O.S. Rule 986.
		)	