



Before : Anil H. Laddhad
Prothonotary and Senior Master

2026:BHC-OS:10522

Date : 26th March, 2025

FOR DIRECTIONS :

11. S/187/2024
with connected
matters
-) Ms. Riya Thakkar, Advocate for Plaintiff
 -)
 -) Mr. Yash Singh i/b. Mr. Tushar Goradia, Advocate for
 -) Defendant Nos. 1,4,5,22 to 25, 27, 28, 32 to 35
 -)
 -) P.C. : Ld. Advocate for Plaintiff seeks time to file
 -) Affidavit of Service showing service of Writ of
 -) Summons upon Defendants. Time is granted.
 -)
 -) Adjourned to 19.06.2025.

Date : 26.03.2025

Prothonotary & Senior Master