



Before : Anil H. Laddhad
Prothonotary and Senior Master

2026:BHC-OS:10522

Date : 4th December, 2025

CALLED FOR DIRECTIONS :

5. S/187/2024
with connected matters
-) Mr. Aman Singh i/b. M/s. Pravin Mehta Mithi &
) Co., Advocate for Plaintiffs
 -) Mr. Dhavall Gandhi i/b. Mr. Tushar Goradia,
) Advocate for Defendant Nos. 1,2,4,5,22 to 25, 27,
) 28, 32 to 35
 -)
 -) P.C. : Ld. Advocates appearing for both the parties
) made a statement that matter is pending before
) the Hon'ble Court for filing Consent Terms.
) Statement made by both the Advocates is
) accepted.
 -)
 -) Adjourned to 09.01.2026.

Date : 04.12.2025

Prothonotary & Senior Master